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ARTISS
DRAFTING 
STAND
We do not compromise on comfort, quality, 
and functionality as we know the importance 
of having the right equipment and tools whilst 
working. Artiss Drafting Stand is designed 
specifically for professional architects, 
engineers, and artists for drawing and drafting 
to precision. 

. Height adjustable with rotation knob secure

. Surface incline to any angle from 0-90° to 	
   your preference with a single lock secure
. Convenient pen tray for your writing and 	
   drawing equipment

*All components sold separately

Parallel Ruler WB150

Parallel Ruler WB120

Parallel Ruler WB90

Product Code - Drafting Stand Parallel Ruler ChairDrawing Board

RULER 
(LENGTH) MM CODE CODE

  900

1050

1200

WB90

WB120

WB150

DC22

BOARD SIZE 
(W X H X T) MM

  900 X 600 X 25

1050 X 750 X 25

1200 X 900 X 25

SIZE REF.

A1

B1

A0

WB501

WB502

WB503

CODE

Single Lock Secure

ANGLEBUILD UP SIZE
(W X H X D) MM CODE

910 X (1350-1650) X 600 DS210 - 90°

DC22

PRICE LIST NO. 56A

NO. 56B NO. 58A

NO. 58B


