## ARTISS DRAFTING STAND

We do not compromise on comfort, quality, and functionality as we know the importance of having the right equipment and tools whilst working. Artiss Drafting Stand is designed specifically for professional architects, engineers, and artists for drawing and drafting to precision.

- Height adjustable with rotation knob secure
- Surface incline to any angle from 0-90° to your preference with a single lock secure
- Convenient pen tray for your writing and drawing equipment

\*All components sold separately



Single Lock Secure





Product Code - Drafting Stand			Drawing Board			Parallel Ruler		Chair
BUILD UP SIZE (W X H X D) MM	ANGLE	CODE	BOARD SIZE (W X H X T) MM	SIZE REF.	CODE	RULER (LENGTH) MM	CODE	CODE
910 X (1350-1650) X 600 PRICE LIST	0 - 90°	DS21 NO. 56A	900 X 600 X 25	A1	WB501	900	WB90	DC22 NO. 58B
			1050 X 750 X 25	B1	WB502	1050	WB120	
			1200 X 900 X 25	A0	WB503	1200	WB150	
					NO. 56B		NO. 58A	